
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

753 

140 

90 

777 

319 

31 

51 

42 

88 

50 

35 

94 

191 

49 

43 

22 

61 

7 

87 

3 

4 

2 

66 

19 

Name 

GARLASSI Luciano 

ŠPENDAL Milan 

JAGODIĆ Nenad 

VINSANI Arrigo 

ŠKIBIN Darko 

BARTOLEC Tomislav 

LAMPE Jure 

USMIANI Frano 

RONČEVIĆ Andrija 

PANKOVIĆ Igor 

WARONIG Vlatko 

MAROLT Janez 

JAMNIK Rok 

FABJAN Heidi 

OŠTARJAŠ Davor 

MARENDIĆ Denis 

MAŠEK Roman 

ŽABJAČAN Toni 

MERTELJ Slavko 

BIJELIĆ Drago 

BARTOLEC Zoran 

RAJAK Nikola 

ROSO Domagoj 

ĆURKOVIĆ Viliam 

Club 

MK Classic Racing 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

URPMS Big Bike Racing 

SMF 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MCK Cetina 

MK Križevci 

MK Podsused 

MK Podsused 

SMK Karlovac 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

SMK Karlovac 

MK DocDyno 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK Podsused 

MCK Nova Rača 

ŠK 1. HMK Zagreb 

MK Križevci 

MK Križevci 

MCK Nova Rača 

MK DocDyno 

MK Arbanasi 

Team 

Big Bike RT 

Servis Košić d.o.o. 

Servis Košić d.o.o. 

Servis Košić d.o.o. 

Grabac RT 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

ČZ 

ČZ 

MZ 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

MZ 

MZ 

Honda 

MZ 150 

Honda 

ČZ  

MZ 

MZ 

Jawa 

Motobi 

BestTm 

1:51.692 

1:54.731 

1:58.627 

2:01.628 

2:02.243 

2:03.048 

2:03.337 

2:04.447 

2:05.533 

2:07.488 

2:07.589 

2:08.002 

2:09.219 

2:12.307 

2:16.795 

2:18.391 

2:18.480 

2:19.903 

2:20.819 

2:25.162 

2:28.819 

2:31.215 

2:46.666 

3:08.231 

ST 

1:51.692 

1:54.731 

1:59.223 

2:01.628 

2:03.574 

2:03.544 

2:04.527 

2:04.447 

2:07.150 

2:08.026 

2:09.926 

2:11.491 

2:09.219 

2:17.057 

2:19.320 

2:21.103 

2:26.097 

2:19.903 

2:20.819 

2:26.876 

2:32.327 

2:33.571 

3:08.231 

1. Utrka 

1:55.181 

1:58.627 

2:02.511 

2:02.243 

2:03.048 

2:03.337 

2:04.714 

2:05.533 

2:07.488 

2:07.589 

2:08.002 

2:12.307 

2:16.795 

2:18.391 

2:18.480 

2:30.095 

2:25.570 

2:25.162 

2:28.819 

2:31.215 

2:46.666 

Class 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

4 

2 

Printed: 13.8.2023. 14:55:42 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Direktor utrke: Franko SUDAN 

Delegat HMS-a: Miro PAPEC 

EMN 70/685; M-12-05 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH - OLDTIMER MOTO UTRKE 

1 - OMU - Klase 2 - 5 

1.+2. Službeni trening + 1. utrka 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


